

Spl. (Elec.) Case No - 18 of 2014

Present :- Mohd.Aqil Saifi
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur
JO Code:- WB01310

Order No. 32
04.06.2026

Today is fixed for S/R and App of defacto complainant.
Notice not yet issue.
Issue the same.
Ld. P.P in charge is absent without steps.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix. 24.09.2026 for S/R and App.

Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur